w

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

T IWAEF

SHIROYAMA HOTEL ka ) (
g os hima

m E=hE (

=B #wMZ%E (1 S T C

) (
ERRK BE (AMERKE )

BFo#E (FHBHHR )

t@BHEF (BEREZKXD )

( SHIROYAMA HOTEL ka ) (
g os hima

m #OEE
Hd Toh ((BAZEKXKZE )

Ea2RK E ( &8 B XK F )(

amFLE (T EXEE )

DR (BEAZEXE )

( SHIROYAMA HOTEL ka ) (
g os hima

XTE Y R

BAER (BB XZF )

Bl EfZE (AMERXRKE )

WM oE (BB AEPFER )

mIiE B (N K E  FE

R

g os hima

B R B
=
-
A
)
BR B
-
-
=
-
BR B
N
S
=
A
B RS




